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Name Phone Email Office

Susan Colon, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8628​ scolon20@ccc.edu​ L331​

Patrick Ham, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8195​ pham@ccc.edu E304​

Joseph Knudsen, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8593​ jknudsen@ccc.edu​ E211​

Rory Leonard, Instructor (773) 481-8474​ rleonard@ccc.edu​ E302​

Christine Marriott, Department Co-Chair (773) 481-8963​ cmarriott@ccc.edu​ E212​

Thomas Murdock, Associate Professor (773) 481-8592 tmurdock4@ccc.edu E204

Jon Noriega, Photography Lab Assistant (773) 481-8670​ jnoriega@ccc.edu​ A233​

Ismail Mehmeti, Department Co-Chair (773) 481-8440​ imehmeti@ccc.edu​ E206​

Armen Sarrafian, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8863 asarrafian@ccc.edu E204

Johannah Silva, Associate Professor (773) 481-8969​ jsilva@ccc.edu​ E303​

Valarie Thomas, College Clerical Assistant (773) 481-8863 vthomas@ccc.edu E204


